9368 FM-radio and alarm module
9368
Extended Product Type 9368
Product ID 2CLA936800A1001
EAN 8427238104317
Catalog Description 9368 FM-radio and alarm module
Long Description
Rated voltage: 230 Vac ± 15%; 50-60 Hz
Max. consumption: 100 mA
Stand-by consuption: 0,2W
Amplifier power: 2+2 W; <1% distorsion (16 Ω)
Speaker impedance: 16 Ω (2+2 W audio)
FM radio digital tuner with RDS
Alarm clock with buzzer, radio types and snooze function
Optional: auxilary module 9368.3 for I/O (1 mini-jack stereo input & 1 mini-jack stereo
output), USB connection and Bluetooth receiver functions
Cover plate code: 8568, N2268, 8468, 8268 & 5568
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Technical
FM-radio and alarm moduleProduct Name
230 VRated Voltage (Ur)
50...60 HzFrequency (f)
Analog (0 ... 10 V / 4 ... 20 mA) 0Number of Outputs
36Number of Program
Memory Positions
Flush mounted (plaster)Mounting Type
0Number of Batteries
Environmental
Operation -5 ... +35 °C
Storage -5 ... +50 °C
Ambient Air Temperature
IP20Degree of Protection
Dimensions
0.076 mProduct Net Width
0.064 mProduct Net Height
0.076 mProduct Net Depth /
Length
0.078 kgProduct Net Weight
Container Information
box 1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
0.076 mPackage Level 1 Width
0.064 mPackage Level 1 Height
0.076 mPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
0.078 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
8427238104317Package Level 1 EAN
Ordering
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
85389099Customs Tariff Number
Spain (ES)Country of Origin
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
No declaration neededDeclaration of Conformity
- CE
No document neededInstructions and Manuals
Popular Downloads
9AKK107046A0356Data Sheet, Technical
Information
No document neededInstructions and Manuals
Classifications
EC002484 - Sound system for domestic switching devicesETIM 6
EC002484 - Sound system for domestic switching devicesETIM 7
EC002484 - Sound system for domestic switching devicesETIM 8
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
Business To ConsumerWEEE B2C / B2B
85389099CN8
29368
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Switch Assortments  → Flush / Surface Mounted ABB CH  → Various Designs  → Flush Mounted
Inserts  → Multimedia Inserts
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Switch Assortments  → Multimedia Devices  → Multimedia Devices  → Multimedia Devices - Flush
Mounted  → Multimedia Inserts
Categories
39368